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Anlage
Studentenweg 10, 33617 Bielefeld
T 05 21/15 21 27 info@thcgelbweiss.de

Sportwart/in
Wachsmuth, Sven
T 0151 58577099 swachsmu@techfak.uni-bielefeld.de

Jugendwart/in

Dohmann, Tobias
T 01739248687 tennis@tobias-dohmann.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 01.06.2024 08:15 | Seite 1

Damen 40 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Beatrix Wachsmuth

m 0157 50985955; beatrixwachsmuth@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Lutter, Petra (AUT D)
Michaelis, Frauke
Rosendahl, Melanie
Klasener, Christina
Molitor, Verena
Wachsmuth, Beatrix
Kleimann, Ingrid
Neunzig, Andrea
Hansen, Ute
Namazalieva, Zarima
Horstmann, Birgit
Huckle, Christina
Elsner-Dorken, Bettina
Nienaber, Anne Maximiliane
Boer, Daniela
Eickhoff, Grit
Stellbrink, Petra
Kelkenberg, Ute
Glasenapp, Karin
Muller-Wendt, Hannelore
Zurheide, Susanne
Mécking, Kathrin
Rehbach, Angelika
Requadt, Barbara

25 Sielmann, Monika
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ID-Nr.

26900955
26101886
26601755
27751728
28151430
27201570
26400403
26100957
26401883
27851278
26653226
27653460
27201025
27900510
27900596
27400766
26701002
27252910
25851566
25300566
25902194
27853181
27853643
27953248
28252857

LK

LK14,7
LK18,4
LK19,4
LK20,5
LK20,7
LK21,1
LK21,7
LK21,7
LK21,8
LK21,8
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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